
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06229429 

Name of Company 

Cornish Country Enterprises Limited 

Wwe 

Jeremiah Anthony O'Sullivan, 2nd Floor Stratus House, Emperor Way, Exeter Business Park, 

Exeter, EX1 30S 

the liquidator(ey of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

asat 2s/o2fras 

Signed| Date 25 February 2015 

NT 

Bishop Fleming LLP 

2nd Floor Stratus House 
Emperor Way 

Exeter Business Park 

Exeter 

EX1 3QS *A42317E9* 
A09 #63 26/02/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref CO10258/GJS/SH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Cornish Country Enterprises Limited 

on the 25 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in thts Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Davy , Cu pda ce Micueure Lesrey Moke 

Signed OL \ i) a ee 

Dated 2slorlis \ W93102-201N 



Cornish Country Enterprises Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Called-up Share Capital 200 2 00 
Cash at Bishop Fleming Client Account 77,967 59 77,967 59 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 77,969 59 

Signature Wee . A Sate 23602-2015 



Carnish Country Enterprises Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 25 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 77,969 59 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 77,969 59 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
77,969 59 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 77,969 59 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 77,969 59 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 77,969 59 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 30,714 76 

Directors 27,664 00 
Banks/Institutions 26,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 6,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 13,000 00 

103,378 76 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (25,409 17) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (25,409 17) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

2 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (25,411 17) 

signatuek | Cn Q/ nN Date DS-02- 2075 



Jaye NA SEA 
ge snuarsy 
